Mechanism at the end of the switch fuse
OESA/OS switch disconnector fuse, DIN-types
DIN type
32 - 800A SDF supplied with shaft and IP65 handle
Rated current In [A] Poles
Recommend
Fuse size
Description Ordering code
32
3
000 / 00
OESA00-32 1SCA022058R7710
63 OESA 00-63 1SCA022057R6850
100
00
OESA00 100 1SCA022025R7830
125 OESA 00125 OESA00125 
160 OESA00-160 1SCA022077R8130 
200 0 OS200D03P 1SYN022709R9500 
250 0-1 OS250D03P 1SYN022719R0090
315
0-2
OS315D03P 1SYN953046P3001
400 OS400D03P 1SYN022719R0250
630
3
OS630D03P 1SYN022825R2830 
800 OS800D03P 1SYN022825R4880
32
TPN
000 / 00
OESA0032N OESA0032N 
63 OESA0063N OESA0063N 
100
00
OESA00100N OESA00100N
125 OESA00125N OESA00125N 
160 OESA00160N OESA00160N
200 0 OS200D03N3P 1SYN022749R8710 
250 0-1 OS250D03N3P 1SYN022749R9430
315
0-2
OS315D03N3P 1SYN953047P3001
400 OS400D03N3P 1SYN022753R9320 
630
3
OS630D03N3P 1SYN100858R1001 
800 OS800D03N3P 1SYN100859R1001
32
4
000 / 00
OESA 00-32A4 1SCA022067R7610
63 OESA 00-63A4 1SCA022057R7740
100
00
OESA00100A4 1SCA022043R6760
125 OESA00125A4 OESA00125A4
160 OESA 00-160A4 1SCA022080R7840
200 0 OS200D04N2P 1SYN022709R9680
250 0-1 OS250D04N2P 1SYN022719R2380
315
0-2
OS315D04N2P 1SYN953048P3001
400 OS400D04N2P 1SYN022719R2460
630
3
OS630D04N2P 1SYN022825R4290
800 OS800D04N2P 1SYN022825R5180
Notes:
4th pole of all SFU’s are 100% rated and are in the switched neutral (SN) version.
Contact our nearest sales office
•	 For 1250A Switch disconnector fuse requirement
•	 For mechanism inbetween poles configuration
•	 For Motorized Switch disconnector fuse requirement
•	 For 2 pole Switch disconnector fuse
•	 For 4th pole has fuse protection
•	 For Switch disconnector fuse with direct mounting handle
 Stock items
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | OESA/OS switch disconnector fuse, DIN-types
1
Mechanism at the end of the switch fuse
OESA/OS switch disconnector fuse, BS-types
BS
32 - 800A SDF supplied with shaft and IP65 handle
Rated current In [A] Poles
Recommend
Fuse size
Description Ordering code
32
3
A2 OESA32G1 1SCA022057R1540
63 A3 OESA63G1 1SCA022057R0310 
100
A4
OESA100G1 1SCA022042R0920 
125 OESA125G1 OESA125G1
160 B2 OESA160B3 1SCA022076R9570
200 B1-B2 OS200B03P 1SYN022709R9330
250 B1-B3 OS250B03P 1SYN022750R6660
315
B1-B4
OS315B03P 1SYN022719R0680
400 OS400B03P 1SYN022719R0840
630 C1-C2 OS630B03P 1SYN022825R5850
800 C1-C3 OS800B03P 1SYN022825R7550
32
TPN
A2 OESA32G1N OESA32G1N 
63 A3 OESA63G1N OESA63G1N 
100
A4
OESA100G1N OESA100G1N 
125 OESA125G1N OESA125G1N 
160 B2 OESA160B3N OESA160B3N
200 B1-B2 OS200B03N3P 1SYN022750R0620 
250 B1-B3 OS250B03N3P 1SYN022750R8010 
315
B1-B4
OS315B03N3P 1SYN022753R8940
400 OS400B03N3P 1SYN022753R9160
630 C1-C2 OS630B03N3P 1SYN100860R1001
800 C1-C3 OS800B03N3P 1SYN100861R1001
32
4
A2 OESA32G4 1SCA022059R9040
63 A3 OESA63G4 1SCA022057R1110
100
A4
OESA100G4 1SCA022043R7570
125 OESA125G4 OESA125G4
160 B2 OESA160B4 1SCA022080R3690
200 B1-B2 OS200B04N2P 1SYN022709R9410
250 B1-B3 OS250B04N2P 1SYN022750R7800
315
B1-B4
OS315B04N2P 1SYN022719R2710
400 OS400B04N2P 1SYN022719R2890
630 C1-C2 OS630B04N2P 1SYN022825R6230
800 C1-C3 OS800B04N2P 1SYN022825R8010
Note:
4th pole of all SFU’s are 100% rated and are in the switched neutral (SN) version.
Contact our nearest sales office
•	 For 1250A Switch disconnector fuse requirement
•	 For mechanism inbetween poles configuration
•	 For Motorized Switch disconnector fuse requirement
•	 For 2 pole Switch disconnector fuse
•	 For 4th pole has fuse protection
 Stock items
OESA/OS switch disconnector fuse, BS-types | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1